SELECT SERIES PTIR INTELLIGENT SMOKE DETECTOR  MIX-2351TIRAP(A)
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5897
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The Select Series low profile smoke detectors are intelligent
addressable plug-in detectors with point ID capability that enables

The information is subject to change by Mircom without notice.
Mircom does not represent or warrant correctness or completeness.
Ordering Information
Model Description Color
Intelligent PTIR Detectors
MIX-2351TIRAP Intelligent Photoelectric, thermal and infrared smoke detector - UL White
MIX-2351TIRAPA Intelligent Photoelectric, thermal and infrared smoke detector - ULC White
Bases
B501-WHITE 4" Flangeless mounting base - UL/ ULC White
B501-IV 4" Flangeless mounting base - UL/ ULC Ivory
B300-6 6" Flanged mounting base - UL White
B300-6-IV 6" Flanged mounting base - UL Ivory
B300A-6 6" Flanged mounting base - ULC White
B300A-6-IV 6" Flanged mounting base - ULC Ivory
B200SR-WH Standard Sounder Base - UL White
B200SR-IV Standard Sounder Base - UL Ivory
B200SRA-WH Standard Sounder Base - ULC White
B200SRA-IV Standard Sounder Base - ULC Ivory
B200SR-LF-WH Low-frequency Sounder Base - UL White
B200SR-LF-IV Low-frequency Sounder Base - UL Ivory
B224BI-WH Isolator Base - UL White
B224BI-IV Isolator Base - UL Ivory
B224BIA-WH Isolator Base - ULC White
B224BIA-IV Isolator Base - ULC Ivory
B224RB-WH Relay Base - UL White
B224RB-IV Relay Base - UL Ivory
B224RBA-WH Relay Base - ULC White
B224RBA-IV Relay Base - ULC Ivory
Accessories
CK300-IR PTIR Color Kit (includes cover and trim ring) - Pack of 10 White
CK300-IR-IV PTIR Color Kit (includes cover and trim ring) - Pack of 10 Ivory
CK300-IR-BL PTIR Color Kit (includes cover and trim ring) - Pack of 10 Black